Projectiles clean when compressed against the internal surface of a hose, tube or pipe. Pressure is achieved as the
projectile is approximately 20% to 30% larger than the internal diameter of the hose, tube or pipe. For instance, a 2"
(50mm) projectile is recommended for a 1½" (38mm) hose.  Individual circumstances may require a smaller or larger
projectile. If too large it will not leave the nozzle, but if too small it will not clean effectively.
The enormous variety in types of couplings available today could render a recommended size inappropriate. When
cleaning assemblies, a reduction in projectile size may be appropriate, as all recommendations are based on the most
commonly used coupling sizes. Custom projectiles can also be developed.
All Ultra Clean Projectiles are made from virgin materials with a specific cell structure and density. This ensures a quality

Style
Medium
Density
Tube
Style
High
Density
*Abrasive  *Scrub
2mm 100 UC02 N/A N/A N/A
3mm 100 UC03 N/A N/A N/A
4mm 100 UC04 N/A N/A N/A
5mm 100 UC05 N/A N/A N/A
6mm 100 UC06 UC06-TE UC-A06 UC-SCR06
7mm 100 UC07 UC07-TE UC-A07 UC-SCR07
8mm 100 UC08 UC08-TE N/A UC-SCR08
10mm 100 UC10 UC10-TE UC-A10 UC-SCR10
12mm 100 UC12 UC12-TE UC-A12 UC-SCR12
14mm 100 UC14 UC14-TE UC-A14 UC-SCR14
16mm 100 UC16 UC16-TE UC-A16 UC-SCR16
18mm 100 UC18 UC18-TE UC-A18 UC-SCR18
20mm 50 UC20 UC20-TE UC-A20 UC-SCR20
22mm 50 UC22 UC22-TE UC-A22 UC-SCR22
24mm 50 UC24 UC24-TE UC-A24 UC-SCR24
26mm 50 UC26 UC26-TE UC-A26 UC-SCR26
28mm 40 UC28 UC28-TE UC-A28 UC-SCR28
30mm 40 UC30 UC30-TE UC-A30 UC-SCR30
33mm 40 UC33 UC33-TE UC-A33 UC-SCR33
36mm 30 UC36 UC36-TE UC-A36 UC-SCR36
40mm 30 UC40 UC40-TE UC-A40 UC-SCR40
45mm 20 UC45 UC45-TE UC-A45 UC-SCR45
50mm 20 UC50 UC50-TE UC-A50 UC-SCR50
55mm 15 UC55 UC55-TE UC-A55 UC-SCR55
60mm 15 UC60 UC60-TE UC-A60 UC-SCR60
65mm 10 UC65 UC65-TE UC-A65 N/A
70mm 10 UC70 N/A UC-A70 N/A
75mm 10 UC75 N/A UC-A75 N/A
80mm 10 UC80 N/A UC-A80 N/A
85mm 10 UC85 N/A UC-A85 N/A
90mm 10 UC90 N/A UC-A90 N/A
95mm 10 UC95 N/A UC-A95 N/A
100mm 10 UC100 N/A UC-A100 N/A
110mm 10 UC110 N/A UC-A110 N/A
120mm 10 UC120 N/A S/O N/A
130mm 10 UC130 N/A S/O N/A
140mm 10 UC140 N/A S/O N/A
150mm 10 UC150 N/A S/O N/A